
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SERVICE ALL INC. (2) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

(3) TOTE-IT, INC.

0001 4280251418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE (WITH
DRIVER)

120.000

UD

650.00000 78,000.00 110.00000 13,200.00 268.00000 32,160.00

7001 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG  MD 450 & MD 3
NB/SB & ALL PARK N RIDE
GROUNDS AT ANNAPOLIS

9.000

EA

4,200.00000 37,800.00 4,100.00000 36,900.00 2,825.00000 25,425.00

7002 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG IS-97 NB/SB AND
MD 32 EB/WB

9.000

EA

1,500.00000 13,500.00 4,100.00000 36,900.00 2,950.00000 26,550.00

7003 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG MD 170, MD 652,
MD 713 & MD758

9.000

EA

1,350.00000 12,150.00 4,100.00000 36,900.00 3,200.00000 28,800.00

7004 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG MD 3 BUSINESS,
MD 174 AND MD 176

9.000

EA

1,275.00000 11,475.00 4,100.00000 36,900.00 3,150.00000 28,350.00
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HAND MOWING AND TRIMMING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4280251418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:26:48

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SERVICE ALL INC. (2) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

(3) TOTE-IT, INC.

0001 4280251418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7005 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG MD 648 AND ALL
PARK & RIDES & ALL CONCRETE
ISLANDS ON MD 10

9.000

EA

1,200.00000 10,800.00 4,100.00000 36,900.00 2,950.00000 26,550.00

7006 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG US 50EB/WB

9.000

EA

2,550.00000 22,950.00 4,100.00000 36,900.00 3,400.00000 30,600.00

7007 799015

EXTRA MOWING

100.000

AC

110.00000 11,000.00 55.00000 5,500.00 170.00000 17,000.00

7008 799030

EXTRA TRIMMING

50,000.000

LF

0.45000 22,500.00 0.40000 20,000.00 0.85000 42,500.00

7009 799105

EXTRA LITTER PICK UP ACRE OF
ADDITIONAL LITTER PICKUP

100.000

AC

50.00000 5,000.00 55.00000 5,500.00 150.00000 15,000.00
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HAND MOWING AND TRIMMING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4280251418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:26:48

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SERVICE ALL INC. (2) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

(3) TOTE-IT, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $225,175.00 $265,600.00 $272,935.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$272,935.00$225,175.00 $265,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$265,600.00$225,175.00 $272,935.00

$225,175.00

Contract Item Totals

$265,600.00 272,935.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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HAND MOWING AND TRIMMING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4280251418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:26:48

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SIDEBYSIDE
LAWNS,GUTTER, HOME

STAGING, LLC.

(5) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) EARN CONTRACTORS

0001 4280251418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE (WITH
DRIVER)

120.000

UD

325.00000 39,000.00 400.00000 48,000.00 300.00000 36,000.00

7001 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG  MD 450 & MD 3
NB/SB & ALL PARK N RIDE
GROUNDS AT ANNAPOLIS

9.000

EA

5,981.00000 53,829.00 9,500.00000 85,500.00 10,000.00000 90,000.00

7002 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG IS-97 NB/SB AND
MD 32 EB/WB

9.000

EA

5,981.00000 53,829.00 9,500.00000 85,500.00 10,000.00000 90,000.00

7003 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG MD 170, MD 652,
MD 713 & MD758

9.000

EA

5,981.00000 53,829.00 9,500.00000 85,500.00 10,000.00000 90,000.00
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HAND MOWING AND TRIMMING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4280251418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:26:48

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SIDEBYSIDE
LAWNS,GUTTER, HOME

STAGING, LLC.

(5) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) EARN CONTRACTORS

0001 4280251418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7004 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG MD 3 BUSINESS,
MD 174 AND MD 176

9.000

EA

5,981.00000 53,829.00 9,500.00000 85,500.00 10,000.00000 90,000.00

7005 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG MD 648 AND ALL
PARK & RIDES & ALL CONCRETE
ISLANDS ON MD 10

9.000

EA

5,981.00000 53,829.00 9,500.00000 85,500.00 10,000.00000 90,000.00

7006 700000-EA

. CYCLE ALONG US 50EB/WB

9.000

EA

5,981.00000 53,829.00 13,500.00000 121,500.00 15,000.00000 135,000.00

7007 799015

EXTRA MOWING

100.000

AC

3.16000 316.00 100.00000 10,000.00 120.00000 12,000.00

7008 799030

EXTRA TRIMMING

50,000.000

LF

0.01750 875.00 0.60000 30,000.00 0.70000 35,000.00
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HAND MOWING AND TRIMMING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4280251418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:26:48

State Highway Administration
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SIDEBYSIDE
LAWNS,GUTTER, HOME

STAGING, LLC.

(5) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) EARN CONTRACTORS

0001 4280251418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7009 799105

EXTRA LITTER PICK UP ACRE OF
ADDITIONAL LITTER PICKUP

100.000

AC

3.22000 322.00 100.00000 10,000.00 100.00000 10,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $363,487.00 $647,000.00 $678,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$678,000.00$363,487.00 $647,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$647,000.00$363,487.00 $678,000.00

$363,487.00

Contract Item Totals

$647,000.00 678,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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HAND MOWING AND TRIMMING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 5

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):401

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

March 19, 2015

Contract Description:

4280251418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

ANNE ARUNDEL

Min: Max:

03/24/2015 15:26:48

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


